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ALLIEVI

TESSERA/CATEGORIA
891639Y
900757K
913394Q
9252111
808312D
965000H
926134G
914837D
891756V
933497C
924767Y
914519N
912017G
707740Y
970235D
A031137
720955C
912773S

942057W

18+1 PARTECIPANTI ASSEGNABILI PER CP MILANO

COGNOME
PARISINI
DE PASQUALE
MOSCHETTI
PICCOLO
BASSO
RO
BRAGGION
BARONI
SALA
BUONCRISTIANI
DISTASI
TORRES
POLLICINI
ESPOSITO
PERFETTO
CESTARI
ASSI
GALIMBERTI

BAUCCIO

NOME
NICOLO'
VASCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
GIACOMO
MATTIA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MARCO
LUCA
JESUS
LORENZO
RICCARDO GIUSEPPE
MARCO
EFREM
MATTEO
DARIO

ANDREA

COD. SOC.

02R0523
02R0523
02R0523
02K 0082
02K 0082
02W4273
02W4273
02W4273
02K1104
02K1104
02K1104
02Q0194
02Q0194
02X2008
02V3776
02K 0082
02V0336
02Q0194

02W4273

SOCIETA'
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
ABBIATEGRASSO
ABBIATEGRASSO

EQUIPE CORBETTESE
EQUIPE CORBETTESE
EQUIPE CORBETTESE
G. S. BAREGGESE
G. S. BAREGGESE
G. S. BAREGGESE
PEDALE SENAGHESE
PEDALE SENAGHESE
CICLAMANTI SENAGO
GB JUNIORES
ABBIATEGRASSO
UC PESSANO
PEDALE SENAGHESE

EQUIPE CORBETTESE

NOTE

CP Milano

1° aggiunto fuori classifica
Rendimento
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